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Scotch College Junior Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Divisions

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Skyline
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:03 11:34

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

11/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 24/07/2022 at 12:34  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 134 WILKINS Thomas 40.20 41.32 1:21.52

2 129 KOIDL Johnny 42.49 43.18 1:25.67 4.15

3 123 HUNT Frederick 43.51 43.93 1:27.44 5.92

4 126 VO Joshua 43.86 45.78 1:29.64 8.12

5 122 GOH Ethan 49.12 47.85 1:36.97 15.45

6 131 FERRARO Andre 49.06 50.84 1:39.90 18.38

7 132 ROCHE Rupert 54.69 51.60 1:46.29 24.77

8 128 JIANG Jordan 1:06.71 1:10.09 2:16.80 55.28

9 130 CARR Hamish 1:26.18 1:18.94 2:45.12 1:23.60

10 133 RUSSELL Paxton 1:08.91 2:39.46 3:48.37 2:26.85

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 103 ROCHE Oliver 33.53 34.00 1:07.53

2 101 RENNEX Freddie 33.78 34.07 1:07.85 0.32

3 119 MINCU Darcy 35.59 36.29 1:11.88 4.35

4 111 ZANDONA Nico 37.94 37.93 1:15.87 8.34

5 109 VO Hayden 38.21 38.28 1:16.49 8.96

6 121 STUART-JOHNSTON Elliott 38.50 39.07 1:17.57 10.04

7 102 ROCHE Freddie 43.99 42.95 1:26.94 19.41

8 113 CHOI Davin 43.16 45.49 1:28.65 21.12

9 112 CARR Robbie 47.79 47.85 1:35.64 28.11

10 107 TAIT Hamish 50.42 50.65 1:41.07 33.54

11 118 MEATHREL Oliver 49.91 53.22 1:43.13 35.60

12 117 HAY Alistair 55.24 50.74 1:45.98 38.45

13 104 RUDOLPH Nishantha 53.69 56.23 1:49.92 42.39
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Skyline
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:03 11:34
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

14 105 RUSSELL Kavi 51.60 58.85 1:50.45 42.92

15 100 LOWNDES Hamish 53.77 56.72 1:50.49 42.96

16 108 TAN Quincy 1:06.46 47.81 1:54.27 46.74

17 116 HARRIS Fox 1:40.70 1:26.21 3:06.91 1:59.38

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 91 ASHTON Tiger 33.49 34.13 1:07.62

2 86 KUNE Mason 34.23 34.02 1:08.25 0.63

3 88 PANG Kingsley 36.15 36.52 1:12.67 5.05

4 85 HUNT Thomas 37.01 36.64 1:13.65 6.03

5 96 SCHUBERT Henry 37.56 37.14 1:14.70 7.08

6 82 DALLALANA Matthew 38.92 39.89 1:18.81 11.19

7 95 NG Aiden 40.89 40.77 1:21.66 14.04

8 135 FORTEY Henry 40.59 41.15 1:21.74 14.12

9 81 CAMPBELL Dante 41.35 41.10 1:22.45 14.83

10 99 WILKES Lewis 42.91 43.07 1:25.98 18.36

11 90 RUDOLPH Jeevantha 43.25 43.19 1:26.44 18.82

12 94 LOVE Thomas 44.08 46.95 1:31.03 23.41

13 89 PITT Miles 47.48 47.57 1:35.05 27.43

14 84 DOWNS Lachlan 54.44 47.36 1:41.80 34.18

15 87 NGUYEN William 53.56 50.19 1:43.75 36.13

16 98 STEELE Hamish 53.62 51.71 1:45.33 37.71

17 92 BANNON William 1:07.94 58.98 2:06.92 59.30

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

93 GONZALES Christian

97 SHELMERDINE James

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

120 NGUYEN Andrew 4:41.73

124 O'BRIEN Rupert

127 ZANE Oscar

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

115 GILL Sebastian 37.92 Gate 17

125 SKILTON Angus 39.74 Gate 9

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

93 GONZALES Christian

97 SHELMERDINE James

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

106 SWEENEY RAMASUNDARA Julian 32.72

124 O'BRIEN Rupert

127 ZANE Oscar

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Scotch College Junior Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Skyline
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:03 11:34
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 103 ROCHE Oliver D5B ALP 33.53 34.00 1:07.53

2 91 ASHTON Tiger D4B ALP 33.49 34.13 1:07.62 0.09

3 101 RENNEX Freddie D5B ALP 33.78 34.07 1:07.85 0.32

4 86 KUNE Mason D4B ALP 34.23 34.02 1:08.25 0.72

5 119 MINCU Darcy D5B ALP 35.59 36.29 1:11.88 4.35

6 88 PANG Kingsley D4B ALP 36.15 36.52 1:12.67 5.14

7 85 HUNT Thomas D4B ALP 37.01 36.64 1:13.65 6.12

8 96 SCHUBERT Henry D4B ALP 37.56 37.14 1:14.70 7.17

9 111 ZANDONA Nico D5B ALP 37.94 37.93 1:15.87 8.34

10 109 VO Hayden D5B ALP 38.21 38.28 1:16.49 8.96

11 121 STUART-JOHNSTON Elliott D5B ALP 38.50 39.07 1:17.57 10.04

12 82 DALLALANA Matthew D4B ALP 38.92 39.89 1:18.81 11.28

13 134 WILKINS Thomas D6B ALP 40.20 41.32 1:21.52 13.99

14 95 NG Aiden D4B ALP 40.89 40.77 1:21.66 14.13

15 135 FORTEY Henry D4B ALP 40.59 41.15 1:21.74 14.21

16 81 CAMPBELL Dante D4B ALP 41.35 41.10 1:22.45 14.92

17 129 KOIDL Johnny D6B ALP 42.49 43.18 1:25.67 18.14

18 99 WILKES Lewis D4B ALP 42.91 43.07 1:25.98 18.45

19 90 RUDOLPH Jeevantha D4B ALP 43.25 43.19 1:26.44 18.91

20 102 ROCHE Freddie D5B ALP 43.99 42.95 1:26.94 19.41

21 123 HUNT Frederick D6B ALP 43.51 43.93 1:27.44 19.91

22 113 CHOI Davin D5B ALP 43.16 45.49 1:28.65 21.12

23 126 VO Joshua D6B ALP 43.86 45.78 1:29.64 22.11

24 94 LOVE Thomas D4B ALP 44.08 46.95 1:31.03 23.50

25 89 PITT Miles D4B ALP 47.48 47.57 1:35.05 27.52

26 112 CARR Robbie D5B ALP 47.79 47.85 1:35.64 28.11

27 122 GOH Ethan D6B ALP 49.12 47.85 1:36.97 29.44

28 131 FERRARO Andre D6B ALP 49.06 50.84 1:39.90 32.37

29 107 TAIT Hamish D5B ALP 50.42 50.65 1:41.07 33.54
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Skyline
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:03 11:34

VolaSoftControlPdf

Scotch College Junior Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

11/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 24/07/2022 at 12:33  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

30 84 DOWNS Lachlan D4B ALP 54.44 47.36 1:41.80 34.27

31 118 MEATHREL Oliver D5B ALP 49.91 53.22 1:43.13 35.60

32 87 NGUYEN William D4B ALP 53.56 50.19 1:43.75 36.22

33 98 STEELE Hamish D4B ALP 53.62 51.71 1:45.33 37.80

34 117 HAY Alistair D5B ALP 55.24 50.74 1:45.98 38.45

35 132 ROCHE Rupert D6B ALP 54.69 51.60 1:46.29 38.76

36 104 RUDOLPH Nishantha D5B ALP 53.69 56.23 1:49.92 42.39

37 105 RUSSELL Kavi D5B ALP 51.60 58.85 1:50.45 42.92

38 100 LOWNDES Hamish D5B ALP 53.77 56.72 1:50.49 42.96

39 108 TAN Quincy D5B ALP 1:06.46 47.81 1:54.27 46.74

40 92 BANNON William D4B ALP 1:07.94 58.98 2:06.92 59.39

41 128 JIANG Jordan D6B ALP 1:06.71 1:10.09 2:16.80 1:09.27

42 130 CARR Hamish D6B ALP 1:26.18 1:18.94 2:45.12 1:37.59

43 116 HARRIS Fox D5B ALP 1:40.70 1:26.21 3:06.91 1:59.38

44 133 RUSSELL Paxton D6B ALP 1:08.91 2:39.46 3:48.37 2:40.84

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

93 GONZALES Christian D4B ALP

97 SHELMERDINE James D4B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

120 NGUYEN Andrew D5B ALP 4:41.73

124 O'BRIEN Rupert D6B ALP

127 ZANE Oscar D6B ALP

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

115 GILL Sebastian D5B ALP 37.92 Gate 17

125 SKILTON Angus D6B ALP 39.74 Gate 9

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

93 GONZALES Christian D4B ALP

97 SHELMERDINE James D4B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

106 SWEENEY RAMASUNDARA Julian D5B ALP 32.72

124 O'BRIEN Rupert D6B ALP

127 ZANE Oscar D6B ALP

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


